
Men Absolute

Bib #Place Name ID NumberAgeSpeedPaceHometownClassTime OverallType
27 RunZoran Radičanin 3:06:16 Beograd, SRB1. 4:25/K 13.6kph 1 41

32 RunTrpe Martinovski 3:18:08 Skoplje, MKD2. 4:42/K 12.8kph 2 54

21 RunSaša Gacik 3:25:32 Niš, SRB3. 4:52/K 12.3kph 3 47

11 RunЗоран Јанковићу 3:27:52 Кула, SRB4. 4:56/K 12.2kph 4 62

22 RunMilorad Eror 3:37:35 Ruma, SRB5. 5:09/K 11.6kph 5 31

1 RunLazar Momčilović 3:37:40 Aleksinac, SRB6. 5:09/K 11.6kph 6 38

20 RunIgor Cvetanovski 3:45:23 Skopje, MKD7. 5:20/K 11.2kph 9 36

3 RunSaša Ćuković 3:55:47 Bujanovac, SRB8. 5:35/K 10.7kph 11 39

28 RunMiroslav Ranđelović 3:57:25 Beograd, SRB9. 5:38/K 10.7kph 12 51

23 RunŽeljko Zeljković 3:58:42 Pančevo, SRB10. 5:39/K 10.6kph 13 41

33 RunJovica Ignjatovic 4:10:11 Pirot, SRB11. 5:56/K 10.1kph 14 26

5 RunVesko Anđelković 4:10:36 Kovačica, SRB12. 5:56/K 10.1kph 15 50

10 RunDarko Shipovikj 4:10:58 Skopje, MKD13. 5:57/K 10.1kph 16 33

24 RunDragan Ćirić 4:11:56 Novi Sad, SRB14. 5:58/K 10.1kph 17 67

30 RunSrećko Mićić 4:18:29 Beograd, SRB15. 6:07/K 9.8kph 18 60

9 RunDejan Stevanovic 4:48:18 Suvi Do  Zagubica, 
SRB

16. 6:50/K 8.8kph 21 33

25 RunMile Rašković 4:51:13 Stara Pazova-Novi 
Banovci, SRB

17. 6:54/K 8.7kph 23 69

19 RunNedeljko Todorović 4:57:09 BEOGRAD/VOZDOVA
C, SRB

18. 7:02/K 8.5kph 24 66

6 RunMarko Jevtić 5:00:32 Kosovska Kamenica, 
SRB

19. 7:07/K 8.4kph 25 26

13 RunLjubivoje Grbović 5:07:35 Beograd Palilula, SRB20. 7:17/K 8.2kph 26 62

16 VRNikola Janjic 5:09:01 Vranje, SRB21. 7:19/K 8.2kph 27 27

15 RunVuk Krgović 5:14:35 Čačak, SRB22. 7:27/K 8.0kph 28 24

12 VRNikola Stojanović 5:23:13 Vranje, SRB23. 7:40/K 7.8kph 29 22

14 RunVladimir Kolev 5:23:33 Sofia, BUL24. 7:40/K 7.8kph 30 59

M 40-49

Bib #Place Name ID NumberAgeSpeedPaceHometownClassTime OverallType
27 RunZoran Radičanin 3:06:16 Beograd, SRB1. 4:25/K 13.6kph 1 41

21 RunSaša Gacik 3:25:32 Niš, SRB2. 4:52/K 12.3kph 3 47

23 RunŽeljko Zeljković 3:58:42 Pančevo, SRB3. 5:39/K 10.6kph 13 41

M 50+

Bib #Place Name ID NumberAgeSpeedPaceHometownClassTime OverallType
32 RunTrpe Martinovski 3:18:08 Skoplje, MKD1. 4:42/K 12.8kph 2 54

11 RunЗоран Јанковићу 3:27:52 Кула, SRB2. 4:56/K 12.2kph 4 62

28 RunMiroslav Ranđelović 3:57:25 Beograd, SRB3. 5:38/K 10.7kph 12 51

5 RunVesko Anđelković 4:10:36 Kovačica, SRB4. 5:56/K 10.1kph 15 50

24 RunDragan Ćirić 4:11:56 Novi Sad, SRB5. 5:58/K 10.1kph 17 67

30 RunSrećko Mićić 4:18:29 Beograd, SRB6. 6:07/K 9.8kph 18 60

25 RunMile Rašković 4:51:13 Stara Pazova-Novi 
Banovci, SRB

7. 6:54/K 8.7kph 23 69

19 RunNedeljko Todorović 4:57:09 BEOGRAD/VOZDOVA
C, SRB

8. 7:02/K 8.5kph 24 66

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 6/2/2018 11:35:28 PM Page: 1 of 2

2. Vranjski maraton, 02.06.2018. - 42,2 km



13 RunLjubivoje Grbović 5:07:35 Beograd Palilula, SRB9. 7:17/K 8.2kph 26 62

14 RunVladimir Kolev 5:23:33 Sofia, BUL10. 7:40/K 7.8kph 30 59

Men VR

Bib #Place Name ID NumberAgeSpeedPaceHometownClassTime OverallType
16 VRNikola Janjic 5:09:01 Vranje, SRB1. 7:19/K 8.2kph 27 27

12 VRNikola Stojanović 5:23:13 Vranje, SRB2. 7:40/K 7.8kph 29 22

Women Absolute

Bib #Place Name ID NumberAgeSpeedPaceHometownClassTime OverallType
17 RunKaterina Shipovikj 3:37:56 Skopje, MKD1. 5:10/K 11.6kph 7 29

4 RunЉиљана Латиновић 3:38:59 Београд  Србија, SRB2. 5:11/K 11.6kph 8 45

31 RunValentina Nejković 3:55:41 Niš, SRB3. 5:35/K 10.7kph 10 41

26 RunSuzana Filipovic 4:29:09 Beograda, SRB4. 6:23/K 9.4kph 19 50

7 RunDragica Mitić 4:39:41 Beograd Borča, SRB5. 6:38/K 9.1kph 20 53

2 RunLjiljana Tasic 4:51:05 Pancevo, SRB6. 6:54/K 8.7kph 22 53

W 40-49

Bib #Place Name ID NumberAgeSpeedPaceHometownClassTime OverallType
4 RunЉиљана Латиновић 3:38:59 Београд  Србија, SRB1. 5:11/K 11.6kph 8 45

31 RunValentina Nejković 3:55:41 Niš, SRB2. 5:35/K 10.7kph 10 41

W 50+

Bib #Place Name ID NumberAgeSpeedPaceHometownClassTime OverallType
26 RunSuzana Filipovic 4:29:09 Beograda, SRB1. 6:23/K 9.4kph 19 50

7 RunDragica Mitić 4:39:41 Beograd Borča, SRB2. 6:38/K 9.1kph 20 53

2 RunLjiljana Tasic 4:51:05 Pancevo, SRB3. 6:54/K 8.7kph 22 53
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